
Coaches:Faith Heritage
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 5, 2017 Wed
Scrimmage (Patriot
American Scrimmage
Relays)

@ Onondaga Central 4:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

3:15 PM NL

Apr 12, 2017 Wed Regular Season
Manlius Pebble Hill @
Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils)

4:30
PM

Cato-
Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

NL

Apr 18, 2017 Tue

Regular Season
(Westhill-Ludden
Spring Break
Invitational)

@ Westhill 1:00
PM

Westhill
High
School

NL

Apr 25, 2017 Tue Regular Season Bishop Grimes @
Onondaga Central

4:30
PM TBD L

May 1, 2017 Mon Regular Season
(CUPPS Relays) @ Morrisville-Eaton 4:30

PM M-E M/HS Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

May 3, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Fabius-Pompey 4:30
PM

Fabius-
Pompey H
S

L

May 5, 2017 Fri Regular Season (CBA
Invitational)

@ Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:00
PM CBA H S Departure Time:

2:30 PM NL

May 8, 2017 Mon Regular Season Bishop Grimes @
Port Byron

4:30
PM

Port Byron
Track and
Field

NL

May 10, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Tully 4:30
PM

Tully HS
Track NL

May 15, 2017 Mon
Post-Season (OHSL
Patriot League Meet-
Co-Ed)

Port Byron,
Onondaga Central,
Manlius Pebble Hill,
Fabius-Pompey,
Weedsport, Syracuse
Academy of Science,
Bishop Grimes, Cato-
Meridian (Blue Devils)
@ Tully

4:00
PM

Tully HS
Track NL

May 23, 2017 Tue
Post-Season
(Sectional
Championships)

@ New York Mills 3:00
PM

N Y Mills
J/S HS NL

Jun 2, 2017 Fri Post-Season (State
Qualifier)

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse

3:00
PM

CNS HS-
Bragman
Stadium

NL
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